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Note: See Legend of Figure 2.5.4-205A for descriptions of graphical log symbols.

HAR COL 2.5-5, HAR COL 2.5-6

50

100

150

200

250

300

Shear Wave Velocity (fps)

El
ev

at
io

n 
(F

t.)

Progress Energy Carolinas

New Hill, North Carolina

Shearon Harris Nuclear Power Plant
Units 2 and 3

Part 2, Final Safety Analysis Report

Shear Wave Velocity Data
at BPA-25 (Multiple Methods)

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000

FIGURE 2.5.4-209B


